
Raine N Dreams Friday,May 24, 2024
MAVERICK BARRELS Prizes Awarded

Number in Class 0 Entry Fee $5.00 No Payout
Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place

1 Oliveer Zimmer Boon 29.937

2 Rorie Zimmer Ella 33.884

3 Willow VanAvery Ella 39.263



Raine N Dreams Friday,May 24, 2024
OPEN 4-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office fee $30.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 53 Added Money $0.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

26 Mackenzie Miller Jj Ima French Royal 14.535 1 1D

31 Kaley Zimmer Mymommacallsmenames 14.960 2 1D

46 Jenna Hatchew Jo Reyote Smart 15.046 1 2D

39 Devin Adams Hf Jettin to Win 15.130 2 2D

30 Shelby Beishlag Pie On Fire 15.221 3 2D

8 Bobbi Lodholtz Hollywoods Hot socks 15.321 4 2D

52 Aubrie Taylor Sundancin Ravin 15.367

2 Debbie Henley Mp Man On A Mission 15.420

23 Suzy Lilly Icy Bender 15.499

47 Josie Diehl Zakira 15.568 1 3D

17 Jessica Janetski Legacy 15.615 2 3D

5 Aubrie Taylor Air Born Sailor 15.664 3 3D

40 Aubrie Taylor Cups 15.688 4 3D

21 Ron Sullivian Bb Color Me Special 15.699

45 Christa Hatchew Pt Burr im Freezing 15.710

7 Kathy Rebh Hero 15.723

3 Randy Curtis Moonstarsandplantary 15.809

19 Felicia Jenerou Sgp No Throttle 15.816

37 Lorraine Hoover Cricket 15.871

18 McKensie Reid Genuine Doc O Java 15.877

4 Devin Adams Bee Dance 15.884

9 Kailyn pierce Tf Hayday Lug Bolt 15.907

27 Randy Curtis Lucks Timeto Fling 15.992

43 Jessica Janetski High Class Of His Own 16.151

53 Riley Travis Frosted Red Valvet 16.197

32 Wendy Walker Noble Frenchmans Lad 16.248

20 Kim Wagester Gqh Twisty Firewater 16.251

29 Julie Reid A Special Chic 16.286

12 McKenna Smith Fancy's One And Only 16.460

24 Sherri Yager Cartels Streaskin Brez 16.559 1 4D

11 Lil Rasmussen Cowboy 16.568 2 4D

34 Char Cain Rf Teardrop 16.766 3 4D

28 Christen Underhill Diva 16.782 4 4D

44 Shelby Beishlag All Fire N Effort 16.788

16 Julie Dodson Diamond Driftin Cash 16.845

13 Alyssa Fitzpatrick Phoenix 16.898

36 Johnna Ellison Tequila 17.207

6 Kristan Louisell Perks Special Feature 17.384

25 Ashlyn Graham Rocky 17.454

38 Debbie Henley Skandia Slew Charger 17.549

49 AJ Travis Libertyville Sam 17.917

48 Sienna Fowler Notyourdaddysdinero 18.268

14 Kenzie Anderson Two Tru Firewater 18.530

33 Alyssa Abbas Furyofthewave NT

OPEN BARRELS  



1 Shelby Beishlag My Mikados On Fire NT

22 Jodie Cook Mnm Ginger Gets NT

50 Cortney Homant Our Little Eagle NT

10 Bailey Kirby Dekalbs Little Rocket NT

15 Tena Ladner Axie NT

42 Tena Ladner Rev NT

35 Bobbi Lodholtz Perks of Bn Special NT

41 Kathy Rebh Keeper NT

51 Janet Whitmer Fester NT

OPEN BARRELS  



Raine N Dreams Friday,May 24, 2024
YOUTH 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $20.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 11 Added Money $0.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

roll Shelby Beishlag Pie On Fire 15.221 1 1D

roll Aubrie Taylor Sundancin Ravin 15.367

roll Aubrie Taylor Air Born Sailor 15.664

roll Aubrie Taylor Cups 15.688

roll Christa Hatchew Pt Burr im Freezing 15.710

roll Kailyn pierce Tf Hayday Lug Bolt 15.907

roll McKenna Smith Fancy's One And Only 16.460 1 2D

roll Shelby Beishlag All Fire N Effort 16.788

roll Ashlyn Graham Rocky 17.454 1 3D

roll Kenzie Anderson Two Tru Firewater 18.530

roll Shelby Beishlag My Mikados On Fire NT



Raine N Dreams Friday,May 24, 2024
ADULT 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $20.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 13 Added Money $0.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

roll Mackenzie Miller Jj Ima French Royal 14.535 1 1D

roll Kaley Zimmer Mymommacallsmenames 14.960 2 1D

roll Jenna Hatchew Jo Reyote Smart 15.046

roll Devin Adams Hf Jettin to Win 15.130

roll Josie Diehl Zakira 15.568 1 2D

roll Devin Adams Bee Dance 15.884 2 2D

roll Riley Travis Frosted Red Valvet 16.197

roll Alyssa Fitzpatrick Phoenix 16.898 1 3D

roll Kristan Louisell Perks Special Feature 17.384 2 3D

roll AJ Travis Libertyville Sam 17.917

roll Sienna Fowler Notyourdaddysdinero 18.268

roll Alyssa Abbas Furyofthewave NT

roll Bailey Kirby Dekalbs Little Rocket NT



Raine N Dreams Friday,May 24, 2024
MASTERS 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $20.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 16 Added Money $100.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

roll Bobbi Lodholtz Hollywoods Hot socks 15.321 1 1D

roll Debbie Henley Mp Man On A Mission 15.420 2 1D

roll Suzy Lilly Icy Bender 15.499

roll Jessica Janetski Legacy 15.615

roll Ron Sullivian Bb Color Me Special 15.699

roll Randy Curtis Moonstarsandplantary 15.809

roll Lorraine Hoover Cricket 15.871

roll Randy Curtis Lucks Timeto Fling 15.992

roll Jessica Janetski High Class Of His Own 16.151

roll Wendy Walker Noble Frenchmans Lad 16.248

roll Sherri Yager Cartels Streaskin Brez 16.559 1 2D

roll Lil Rasmussen Cowboy 16.568 2 2D

roll Char Cain Rf Teardrop 16.766

roll Julie Dodson Diamond Driftin Cash 16.845

roll Debbie Henley Skandia Slew Charger 17.549 1 3D

roll Bobbi Lodholtz Perks of Bn Special NT



Raine N Dreams Friday,May 24, 2024
NBHA SENIORS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $15.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 12 Added Money $0.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division

roll Bobbi Lodholtz Hollywoods Hot socks 15.321 1 1D

roll Debbie Henley Mp Man On A Mission 15.420

roll Ron Sullivian Bb Color Me Special 15.699

roll Randy Curtis Moonstarsandplantary 15.809

roll Randy Curtis Lucks Timeto Fling 15.992

roll Sherri Yager Cartels Streaskin Brez 16.559 1 2D

roll Lil Rasmussen Cowboy 16.568

roll Debbie Henley Skandia Slew Charger 17.549 1 3D

roll Jodie Cook Mnm Ginger Gets NT

roll Tena Ladner Axie NT

roll Tena Ladner Rev NT

roll Bobbi Lodholtz Perks of Bn Special NT


